
Dana Cup

Lund, 2015-01-17

Klass

Knatte
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6 Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Linus Ohlsson IK Dana
0:27

02
0:21

03
 0  0  0 6.

2 Milton Stjernberg BK Velo
FS 10:0

51 ÖS
0:22

03
 1  5 12 3.II

3 Linus Norlin BK Starke
ÖS

FS 4:0

51
FS 2:2

52
 2 10  6 1.I

Pool B

1 Alexander Larsson EAI brottning
0:07

02
0:27

03
 0  0  2 5.

2 Simon Lindfors BK Starke
FS 4:0

51 ÖS
FS 4:0

53
 2 10  8 2.I

3 Oskar Johnsson BK Pan ÖS
FS 3:2

51
0:14

02
 1  5  3 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Milton Stjernberg - Linus Norlin

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Simon Lindfors - Oskar Johnsson

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Milton Stjernberg BK Velo 5 3.SS 9:0

Pool B 3 Oskar Johnsson BK Pan 0 4.00:59

Pool A 3 Linus Norlin BK Starke 5 1.SS 14:0

Pool B 2 Simon Lindfors BK Starke 0 2.01:19

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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